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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Oliver James https://www.linkedin.com/company/oliver-james-/United Kingdom 892 264 29.60% ▲ 0
2 PageGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagegroup/United Kingdom 2,158 540 25.02% ▲ 0
3 Michael Page https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-page/United Kingdom 10,668 2,500 23.43% ▲ 0
4 Page Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagepersonnel/United Kingdom 3,707 826 22.28% New Entry
5 La Fosse https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-fosse/United Kingdom 505 110 21.78% New Entry
6 Robert Walters https://www.linkedin.com/company/robert-walters/United Kingdom 5,889 1,225 20.80% ▲ 5
7 Real Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/real-staffing-group/United Kingdom 781 149 19.08% ▲ 3
8 Nigel Frank International https://www.linkedin.com/company/nigel-frank-international/United Kingdom 733 133 18.14% ▲ 0
9 NES Fircroft https://www.linkedin.com/company/nes-fircroft/United Kingdom 3,085 554 17.96% ▲ 0

10 Huxley https://www.linkedin.com/company/huxley/United Kingdom 780 133 17.05% ▲ 3
11 Spencer Ogden https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencerogden/United Kingdom 677 103 15.21% ▼ -4
12 Antal International https://www.linkedin.com/company/antal-international/United Kingdom 2,085 308 14.77% ▲ 2
13 Randstad UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-uk/United Kingdom 1,658 238 14.35% ▲ 3
14 Salt https://www.linkedin.com/company/salt/United Kingdom 1,151 165 14.34% ▼ -2
15 Hays https://www.linkedin.com/company/hays/United Kingdom 25,861 3,500 13.53% ▲ 0
16 Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/reed/United Kingdom 6,225 718 11.53% ▲ 4
17 gap personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gap-personnel/United Kingdom 590 57 9.66% ▲ 7
18 Manpower UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpower-uk/United Kingdom 548 52 9.49% ▲ 10
19 Meridian Business Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/meridian-business-support/United Kingdom 525 47 8.95% ▲ 2
20 Impellam Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/impellamgroup/United Kingdom 628 50 7.96% ▲ 6
21 Arc Hospitality Recruitmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/arc-hospitality-recruitment/United Kingdom 867 69 7.96% ▲ 10
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22 Pertemps Network Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pertemps/United Kingdom 2,288 178 7.78% ▲ 0
23 Morson Talent https://www.linkedin.com/company/morsontalent/United Kingdom 1,665 122 7.33% ▲ 4
24 Guidant Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/guidant-global/United Kingdom 756 54 7.14% ▲ 1
25 Office Angels https://www.linkedin.com/company/office-angels/United Kingdom 1,477 97 6.57% ▲ 7
26 Search https://www.linkedin.com/company/search-consultancy/United Kingdom 1,980 129 6.52% ▲ 4
27 Driver Hire Nationwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/driver-hire-nationwide/United Kingdom 956 60 6.28% ▲ 8
28 Orion Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-group_36539/United Kingdom 1,175 70 5.96% ▲ 10
29 Coyle Personnel https://www.linkedin.com/company/coyle-personnel/United Kingdom 552 32 5.80% ▲ 10
30 The Best Connection https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-best-connection/United Kingdom 1,953 102 5.22% ▲ 7
31 The Recruitment Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-uk-recruitment-co/United Kingdom 769 38 4.94% ▲ 5
32 Brook Street https://www.linkedin.com/company/brook-street-bureau-plc/United Kingdom 1,446 68 4.70% ▲ 2
33 ID Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/id-medical/United Kingdom 994 46 4.63% ▲ 9
34 Harvey Nash https://www.linkedin.com/company/harvey-nash/United Kingdom 3,251 146 4.49% ▲ 7
35 NHS Professionals https://www.linkedin.com/company/nhs-professionals/United Kingdom 5,324 226 4.24% ▲ 8
36 Blue Arrow https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-arrow/United Kingdom 2,626 84 3.20% ▲ 8
37 SThree https://www.linkedin.com/company/sthree-plc/United Kingdom 8,516 238 2.79% ▲ 9
38 Protocol Education https://www.linkedin.com/company/protocol-education/United Kingdom 1,732 43 2.48% ▲ 9
39 Fircroft https://www.linkedin.com/company/fircroft/United Kingdom 738 10 1.36% New Entry
40 Remploy https://www.linkedin.com/company/remploy-/United Kingdom 753 6 0.80% ▲ 9
41 Nessun Commento https://www.linkedin.com/company/nessun-commento/United Kingdom 3,112 12 0.39% New Entry

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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